
499

The Review of Codes

Data for Target-Bl@et  Studies and Design

A.V. Lopatkin, L.V. Tocheniy
RDIPE, MOSCOW



ROPE G acz$ vh%es -



501

~e Codes Ub% in JQ!!IPE f&8&&4/XkS& a S+w40es.



FBP (k?,&, =’)

Gpp20@wk? mod!:
/Qt?d$;&m  ad

: if/Q 77
- /ewP&

BLA4WZ7-.’ @kq- Wxe (lZ%g
Bw.. fPi/lE2/ 044AS4J



503

Locjz.s
L



504



505

4



506

(’272) . Zm L4-”-’

I q’

/4





508



{00

0-

—L — —.— —— L —— —

# 3&7 s

f

R--

——— —

—.— —
---t

ZVY- 6X3

I



510

Qv, wt/cm3
4

3

2

1

0
5().50 70.’5( 90.50 110:50 130:50 150:50

PacIIpe~eneHvie 3HeproB—
IIo paguycy B 1 H J 301

17

bI

R,cm

qenemm
x



511

25

20

:5

10

5

0

Qv, wt/c] n 3

50.50 70.50 90.50 110:50 130;50 150.50 170:50 190.50
R,cm

PacrIpeqeneHHe  3HeprOBbIgeIIeHEIfl
110 pagmycy EIO 2 3 o H e


